
 

                  NPQ for Early Headship Coaching Offer – April 2024 

 
Programme Structure – This 12 month programme of support is delivered through a combination of one to one coaching 
sessions, school visits, online reading and reflection and peer group discussions with other headteachers.  You will 
identify your own work-related challenges and work through solutions to these through coaching and peer conversations. 
 
Facilitators - This EHCO programme will be facilitated by Jan Rudge 

 
Programme Venue – Face to Face sessions are scheduled to be held at Manor Teaching School Hub, Ettingshall Road, 

Coseley, Wolverhampton, West Midlands  WV14 9UQ  

 

  
Cup of Coffee  

 
Wednesday 24th April 2024 

 
1.30 to 3.30pm 
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Coaching – session 1 

 
Thursday 9th May 2024 

 
All Day 

 
School Visit 1 – Hillary Primary School, Walsall 

 
Thursday 6th June 2024 

 
9.00 to 12.00pm 

 
Termly Consolidation 1 

 
Tuesday 25th June 2024 

 

1.30 to 3.30pm 
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Coaching – session 2 
Tuesday 24th September or 

Thursday 26th September 2024 

PM only 
All day 

 
School Visit 2 – Albright Education Centre, Tipton 

 
Thursday 7th November 2024 

 
9.00 to 12.00pm 

 
Termly Consolidation 2 

 
Wednesday 27th November 2024 

 

1.30 to 3.30pm 
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Coaching – session 3 
Wednesday 5th February 2025 or 
Thursday 6th February 2025 

PM only 
All day 

 
School Visit 3 The Royal School, Wolverhampton 

 
Tuesday 4th March 2025 

 
9.00 to 12.00pm 

 
Termly Consolidation 3 

 
Tuesday 1st April 2025 

 
1.30 to 3.30pm 

 

                 


